
Lane 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
5-5:30am
5:30-6am
6-6:30am
6:30-7am
7-7:30am
7:30-8am
8-8:30am
8:30-9am
9-9:30am
9:30-10am
10-10:30am

10:30-11am

11-11:30am
  

11:30-12pm

12-12:30pm

12:30-1pm
1-1:30pm
1:30-2pm
2-2:30pm
2:30-3pm
3-3:30pm
3:30-4pm
4-4:30pm
4:30-5pm

L

E

S

S

O

N

S

5-5:30pm
5:30-6pm
6-6:30pm
6:30-7pm
7-7:30pm
7:30-8pm
8-8:30pm

8:30-9pm

Summe
r Camp

Summe
r Camp

L
E
S
S
O
N
S

7:00-8:00 am 
Water in Motion

Lap Pool Hours for Friday, July 4th : 5am-12:30pm. No classes or lesson will be held.

Diving 
Board 
Open

8:15 -9:15 
Deep Water 

Aerobics 

Updated on 6/30/2025

CLOSED

10-12
N
A
V
Y

L
E
S
S
O
N
S

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:00-8:00 am 
Aqua Combat

7:00-8:00 am 
Aqua Combat

7:00-8:00 am 
Water in Motion

7:00-8:00 am 
Aqua Combat

Lap Pool will be closed August 23rd at 1 pm for annual shutdown and will reopen on September 1st at 5 am 

L
E
S
S
O
N
S

L
E
S
S
O
N
S

L
E
S
S
O
N
S

Jaguar 
swim team

Deep 
Water 

Aerobics

Lane usage and hours subject to change due to swim lessons, rentals, swim meets or unforseen events. Reflects Summer

12:30 
pm - 
4:30 

Diving 
Board 
Open 

L
E
S
S
O
N
S

CLOSED
Jaguar 

swim team
Jaguar 

swim team

9-10am & 
10:15-11:15 

Silver 
Sneaker 
Splash

9-10am & 
10:15-11:15 

Silver 
Sneaker 
Splash

9-10am & 
10:15-11:15 

Silver 
Sneaker 
Splash

LAP POOL SCHEDULE June 30th through August 23rd, 2025
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY


	Warm Pool Summer 2025 8.5
	Lap Pool Summer 2025 8.5



