

## LAP POOL SCHEDULE

## June 30th through August 23rd, 2025

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Lane	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
5-5:30am					E		
5:30-6am					S s		
6-6:30am					0		
6:30-7am					N S		
7-7:30am		7:00-8:00 am	7:00-8:00 am Water in Motion	7:00-8:00 am	7:00-8:00 am Water in Motion	7:00-8:00 am	
7:30-8am		Aqua Combat	water in Motion	Aqua Combat	water in Motion	Aqua Combat	
8-8:30am					8:15 -9:15 Deep Water		
8:30-9am					Aerobics		
9-9:30am		9–10am &		9-10am &		9-10am &	
9:30-10am		10:15-11:15		10:15-11:15		10:15-11:15	
10-10:30am		Silver	10-12	Silver		Silver	
10:30-11am		Sneaker	N	Sneaker		Sneaker	S S
11-11:30am	Diving	Splash	A V	Splash		Splash	5
11:30-12pm	Board		Y				O N
12-12:30pm	Open						5
12:30-1pm							
1-1:30pm							12.20
1:30-2pm		Summe		Summe			12:30 pm –
2-2:30pm		r Camp		r Camp			4:30
2:30-3pm							Diving
3-3:30pm							Board Open
3:30-4pm							
4-4:30pm							
4:30-5pm			L F			E	
5-5:30pm		S S	E S			S S	
5:30-6pm		5	S		E	0	
6-6:30pm		0 N	0 N		S S	N	
6:30-7pm		S Jaguar swim team	S Deep Water	Jaguar swim team	0	S Jaguar swim team	CLOSED
7-7:30pm			Aerobics		N		
7:30-8pm							
8-8:30pm							
8:30-9pm						<u> </u>	
	ane usage and hour	s subject to change	due to swim lesson	s rentals swim mer	ets or unforseen eve	ents R	eflects Summer

Lane usage and hours subject to change due to swim lessons, rentals, swim meets or unforseen events.

Lap Pool Hours for Friday, July 4th : 5am-12:30pm. No classes or lesson will be held.

Reflects Summer Updated on 6/30/2025

Lap Pool will be closed August 23rd at 1 pm for annual shutdown and will reopen on September 1st at 5 am